
routes 73 & 73A 
financially supported by 
Essex County Council

towards Chelmsford
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

73A 73B 73 73 73 73 73 73
Maldon Cherry Gardens 0825 1125 1325 1530 1750
Maldon Milton Road x x x x x 2050
Maldon Washington Rd 0828 1128 1328 S 1533 1753 x

Maldon All Saints Church 0831 1131 1331 1536 1536 1756 2055
Maldon Tesco 0834 1134 1334 1539 1539 1759 |
Heybridge Lawlings Ave 0841 1141 1341 1546 1546 1806 |
Heybridge Basin The Colliers 0720 0845 1145 1345 1550 1550 1810 x

Heybridge Benbridge Hotel 0725 0850 1150 1350 1555 1555 1815 2059
Langford Church 0728 0853 1153 1353 1558 1558 1818 2102
Ulting Does Corner 0732 0857 1157 1357 1602 1602 1822 2105
Hatfield Peverel Nounsley Corner 0736 0901 1201 1401 1606 1606 1826 2109
Hatfield Peverel Station Road 0740 0905 1205 1405 1610 1610 1830 2113
Waltham Road 0744 0909 1209 1409 1614 1614 1834 2117
Boreham St Andrews Church x 0912 x x x x x x

Springfield Sainsburys 0751 0918 1216 1416 1621 1621 1841 2124
Springfield The Plough x 0922 1220 1420 1625 1625 1845 2128
Chancellor Park Eglinton Drive 0756 | | | | | | |
Chelmer Village Shopping Centre 0759 | | | | | | |
Springfield Park Sandford Road 0804 | | | | | | |
Chelmsford Victoria Road 0816 x x x x x x x

Chelmsford bus station 0820 0932 1230 1430 1637 1635 1855 2136
Chelmsford New London Road 0822
Moulsham Oaklands Park 0830

Saturdays
73A 73B 73 73 73 73 73

Maldon Cherry Gardens 0825 1125 1325 1530 1750
Maldon Milton Road x x x x x 2050
Maldon Washington Rd 0828 1128 1328 1533 1753 x

Maldon All Saints Church 0831 1131 1331 1536 1756 2055
Maldon Tesco 0834 1134 1334 1539 1759 |
Heybridge Lawlings Ave 0841 1141 1341 1546 1806 |
Heybridge Basin The Colliers 0720 0845 1145 1345 1550 1810 x

Heybridge Benbridge Hotel 0725 0850 1150 1350 1555 1815 2059
Langford Church 0728 0853 1153 1353 1558 1818 2102
Ulting Does Corner 0732 0857 1157 1357 1602 1822 2105
Hatfield Peverel Nounsley Corner 0736 0901 1201 1401 1606 1826 2109
Hatfield Peverel Station Road 0740 0905 1205 1405 1610 1830 2113
Waltham Road 0744 0909 1209 1409 1614 1834 2117
Boreham St Andrews Church x 0912 x x x x x

Springfield Sainsburys 0751 0918 1216 1416 1621 1841 2124
Springfield The Plough x 0922 1220 1420 1625 1845 2128
Chancellor Park Eglinton Drive 0756 | | | | | |
Chelmer Village Shopping Centre 0759 | | | | | |
Springfield Park Sandford Road 0804 | | | | | |
Chelmsford Victoria Road 0816 x x x x x x

Chelmsford bus station 0820 0932 1230 1430 1635 1855 2136
Chelmsford New London Road 0822
Moulsham Oaklands Park 0830

school days only

school holidays only

sorry there are no buses on Sundays & public holidays

S  on schooldays this journey starts at 
     Lower Plume School at 1527 
     Upper Plume School at 1532 
     is does not call at  Cherry Gardens or 
      Washington Road

73



routes 73 & 73A 
financially supported by 
Essex County Council

towards Maldon
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

U 73B
Chelmsford bus station 0701 0715 1015 1215 1415 1640 1755
Springfield The Plough 0712 0726 1027 1227 1427 1652 1807
Springfield Sainsburys 0716 0730 1031 1231 1431 1656 1811
Boreham St Andrews Church x x x x 1437 x x

Waltham Road 0722 0736 1037 1237 1440 1702 1817
Hatfield Peverel Duke Of Wellington 0726 0740 1041 1241 1444 1706 1821
Hatfield Peverel Nounsley Corner 0730 0744 1045 1245 1448 1710 1825
Ulting Does corner 0733 0747 1049 1249 1452 1714 1829
Langford Church 0737 0752 1053 1253 1456 1718 1833
Heybridge Benbridge Hotel 0741 0756 1057 1257 1500 1722 1837
Heybridge Lawlings Avenue 0746 0759 1101 1301 1504 1726 1841
Heybridge Basin The Colliers 0751 0804 1105 1305 1508 1730 1845
Maldon Tesco 0802 0811 1112 1312 1515 1737 1852
Maldon The White Horse 0805 0813 1115 1315 1518 1740 1855
Maldon Fambridge Road 0815 1118 1318 1521 1743 1858
Maldon Cherry Gardens 0818 1121 1321 1524 1746 1901

Saturdays
73B

Chelmsford bus station 0715 1015 1215 1415 1640 1755
Springfield The Plough 0726 1027 1227 1427 1652 1807
Springfield Sainsburys 0730 1031 1231 1431 1656 1811
Waltham Road 0736 1037 1237 1440 1702 1817
Boreham St Andrews Church x x x 1437 x x

Hatfield Peverel Duke Of Wellington 0740 1041 1241 1444 1706 1821
Hatfield Peverel Nounsley Corner 0744 1045 1245 1448 1710 1825
Ulting Does corner 0747 1049 1249 1452 1714 1829
Langford Church 0752 1053 1253 1456 1718 1833
Heybridge Benbridge Hotel 0756 1057 1257 1500 1722 1837
Heybridge Lawlings Avenue 0759 1101 1301 1504 1726 1841
Heybridge Basin The Colliers 0804 1105 1305 1508 1730 1845
Maldon Tesco 0811 1112 1312 1515 1737 1852
Maldon The White Horse 0813 1115 1315 1518 1740 1855
Maldon Fambridge Road 0815 1118 1318 1521 1743 1858
Maldon Cherry Gardens 0818 1121 1321 1524 1746 1901

school days only

school holidays only

sorry there are no buses on Sundays & public holidays

U   this bus continues to Upper and 
      Lower Plume Schools

M  on Schooldays this journeys terminates  
       at Maldon High Street

73


